SELF-ACTING
REGULATORSPRESSURE
®
01 - 01.2
11.23.GB
BEE line
POWER THROUGH IDEAS

®
Ordering example: RD122 D 2411 25/150-25/W
Fu
n
ct
io
n
D, P
V
2
3
4
Fu
n
ct
io
n
D, P
V
40 - 220 kPa / red + yellow
25 - 70 kPa
150 - 550 kPa / red + yellow
220 - 1000 kPa / red + black
220 - 1000 kPa / red + black
/ red
DN 15 - 50
70 - 410 kPa / red + black
150 - 550 kPa / red + yellow
24
23
22
44
43
34
33
Without impulse pipeline (only for V4) 0
Tolerance of the start and end values from the setting range is ± 10%
Bee RD ... 8
Differential pressure regulator with flow restrictor
Output pressure regulator
P
V
with manometers
Diaphragm 63 cm , without manometer,2
Diaphragm 26 cm , with manometer, direct inlet2
Diaphragm 26 cm , with manometer,2
with integral pressure sampling point
pressure sampling point on the pipeline
pressure sampling point on the pipeline
2)2) not applicable for version V4
®
BEE line
RD 123 R
DN 15 - 50
PN 25
Bee RD ... 9
RD 123 S
Leakage rate
Range of adjust press. values pset. operating Δ
Class IV. - S1 acc. to ČSN-EN 1349 (5/2001) (< 0.0005 % Kvs)
26 cm : 100 - 570 kPa, 130 - 1000 kPa2
63 cm : 30 - 75 kPa, 40 - 220 kPa, 50 - 385 kPa2
Series
Version
Nominal diameter range
Body material
Plug material
Seat material
Operating temperature range
RD 123 R
Bypass valve

4
Note: imensions for PN 25, PN 16 and PN 10 in range of DN 15 50D flanges are identical the -
Ordering example: RD123 R 3311 25/150-25/W
0
1.  Valve
4.  Version
3.  Function
2.  Series
Self-acting pressure regulator
Pressure-balanced
Extended 2,5 m
Standard 1,6 m
Length 1,6 m, with cock R 1/4
Extended 2,5 m, with cock R 1/4
Other version after agreement
Without impulse pipeline (integral sampling point)
Weld unions
Flange PN 25 with raised face flanges
Threaded couplings
With condensate well up to 180°C
Tolerance of the start and end values from the setting range is ± 10%
5.  Range of operating
pressure setting /
spring colour
Accessories
Impulse pipeline for supply of pressure impulse
into regulator
Welding coupling for connecting of impulse pipe
It is in the scope of supply as standard.
It is in the scope of supply as standard.
Material: 1.0036 / 11 373.0
Ordering code: VM 43 0046
®
Bee RD ... 13
Impulse pipe for supplying a pressure impulse with shut-off ball valve
and connecting thread 1/4''
Cooling condensate well
a
for valves in version up to 180°C
It is in the scope of supply as st ndard
135
Dimensions of cooling cond. well
26 cm2
ØDDiaphragm
63 cm2
L
28
[ ]mm [ ]mm
1. impulse pipeline
2. union nut
3. threaded pipe fitting
4. gasket
5. weld female connector
M
8
x
1
1 2 3 4 5
1. impulse pipeline
2. union nut
3. neck on the side of regulator
4. gasket
5. R1/4neck
6. shut-off ball valve
7. embouchure G1/4
M
8
x
1
1 2 5 6 7
3 4
x